
September 19, 2023

Race Date Bagley XC Invitational

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys JV

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Wyatt Crist Roseau 19:00.31   1 10
Drew Martin Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 20:49.2(< 5)   2 9
Brennyn Ott Nevis 21:00.7(< 5)   3 8
Sean Ward Park Rapids Area 21:34.1(< 5)   4 11
Wyatt Wroblewski Nevis 22:56.7(< 5)   5 8
Logan Koubandonh Roseau 23:32.42   6 12
Leo Kaufenberg Park Rapids Area 23:35.9(< 5)   7 11
Abe Gaytan Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 23:40.5(< 5)   8 9
Eli Hanson Dilworth-Glyndon-Fe 23:46.3(< 5)   9 9
Collin Gromish Barnesville 23:51.23  10 9
Thomas Anderson Barnesville 23:51.94  11
Jack Dodson Thief River Falls 24:02.1(< 5)  12 9
Dylan Lane Thief River Falls 24:25.3(< 5)  13 8
Owen Kliniske East Grand Forks 24:31.4(< 5)  14 10
Josh Conway Park Rapids Area 24:43.5(< 5)  15 10
Kobi Thompson Barnesville 24:45.05  16
Nick Thompson Roseau 26:01.76  17 11
Bryce Stokka Barnesville 26:24.27  18 10
Nathan Dabbert Barnesville 27:40.48  19 11
Liam Andres Barnesville 27:43.39  20 9
Jaxon Dalman Pelican Rapids 27:48.8(< 5)  21 11
Matthew Larsen Roseau 28:47.410  22 12
Landon Adams Warroad 29:12.4(< 5)  23 10
Isak Anderson Roseau 29:26.711  24 11
Camden Yates Warroad 31:35.6(< 5)  25 12
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September 19, 2023 Final Team Results
Race Date Bagley XC Invitational

Boys

Boys JV

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Barnesville Finish Position -     1

27
25:18.5Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Collin Gromish 3 23:51.2   1 9     3 23:51.2
Thomas Anderson 4 23:51.9   2     7 47:43.0
Kobi Thompson 5 24:45.0   3    12 1:12:28.0
Bryce Stokka 7 26:24.2   4 10    19 1:38:52.1
Nathan Dabbert 8 27:40.4   5 11    27 2:06:32.5
Liam Andres (9) 27:43.3   6 9 (36) 2:34:15.8

Roseau Finish Position -     2

30
25:21.7Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Wyatt Crist 1 19:00.3   1 10     1 19:00.3
Logan Koubandonh 2 23:32.4   2 12     3 42:32.7
Nick Thompson 6 26:01.7   3 11     9 1:08:34.3
Matthew Larsen 10 28:47.4   4 12    19 1:37:21.6
Isak Anderson 11 29:26.7   5 11    30 2:06:48.3

Dilworth-Glyndon-Felton Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Drew Martin Less 20:49.2   1 9 20:49.2
Abe Gaytan Less 23:40.5   2 9 44:29.7
Eli Hanson Less 23:46.3   3 9 1:08:16.0

Park Rapids Area Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Sean Ward Less 21:34.1   1 11 21:34.1
Leo Kaufenberg Less 23:35.9   2 11 45:10.0
Josh Conway Less 24:43.5   3 10 1:09:53.4

Nevis Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Brennyn Ott Less 21:00.7   1 8 21:00.7
Wyatt Wroblewski Less 22:56.7   2 8 43:57.3

Warroad Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Landon Adams Less 29:12.4   1 10 29:12.4
Camden Yates Less 31:35.6   2 12 1:00:47.9

Thief River Falls Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jack Dodson Less 24:02.1   1 9 24:02.1
Dylan Lane Less 24:25.3   2 8 48:27.3

East Grand Forks Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Owen Kliniske Less 24:31.4   1 10 24:31.4

Boys

Boys JV

Name TimeGrade
Cum

Time
Cum

Place Place

Pelican Rapids Finish Position - Inc.

Inc.
Average Time:

Team Score (places):

Jaxon Dalman Less 27:48.8   1 11 27:48.8
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